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Anul universitar 2017-2018
Semestrul 11

Nr. Numele si prenumele cadrului Adrese de corespondentia Ziua Program Sala
crt. didactic
1. Conf. univ. dr. Ploesteanu nicoale.ploesteanu(@ea.upm.ro Vineri 08-10 C34
Nicolae - Dragos nicolaedploesteanu@gmail.com
A Prof. univ. dr. Chilea Dragos dragos.chilea@ea.upm.ro Vineri 14-16 C.33
dragos_chilea@yahoo.com
3. Prof. univ. dr. Chiriac Lucian - lucian.chiriac@ea.upm.ro Luni 18-20 C33
Teodor office@avocatlucianchiriac.ro
4. Prof. univ. dr. Dogaru Lucretia dogaru_lucretia@yahoo.com Joi 12-14 G339
3. Conf. univ. dr. Boila Lacrima - rodica.boila@ea.upm.ro Marti 12-14 C 34
Rodica boilalacrima@yahoo.com
6. Conf. univ. dr. Huruba Eugen eugen.huruba@ea.upm.ro Miercuri 16-18 C 34
eugen@huruba.ro
7. Conf. univ. dr. Valea Daniela - daniela.valea@ea.upm.ro Vineri 10-12 C34
Cristina vdaniela2002@yahoo.com
8. Conf. univ.dr. Sabéu - Pop olimpiu.sabau@ea.upm.ro Miercuri 10-12 C 34
Aurelian- Olimpiu oly_sab@yahoo.com
9. Lector univ.dr. Boantd Vasile - adrian.boanta@ea.upm.ro Luni 10-12 C34
Adrian adi26762002@yahoo.com
10. | Lector univ.dr. Marcu Nicoleta - | nicoleta.medrea@ea.upm.ro Joi 08-10 C34
Aurelia n_medrea@yahoo.com
11. | Lector univ.dr. Marian Brindusa | brindusa.marian@ea.upm.ro Luni 08-10 C 34
brindusam2002@yahoo.com
12. | Lector univ.dr. Roba Roxana - roxana.roba@ea.upm.ro Miercuri 14-16 C 34
Maria robaroxana@yahoo.com
13. | Lector univ.dr. Stefan Ileana ileana.stefan@ea.upm.ro Marti 14-16 C34
stefan.ileana@yahoo.com
14. | Lector univ.dr. Hodos Raul - raul hodos@ea.upm.ro Marti 12-14 C 34
Felix raul_hodos@yahoo.fr
15. | Lector univ.dr. Coman ramona.moldovan(@ea.upm.ro Joi 12-14 C 34
Ramona - Mihaela moldovan_ramona@yahoo.com
16. | Asistent dr. Kajcsa Andrea andrea.kajcsa@ea.upm.ro Luni 18-20 C 34
andrea.kajcsa@yahoo.com
17. | Asistent univ.dr. Moldovan mena_dudu@yahoo.com Marti 08-10 £33
Maria - Ximena
18. | Asistent univ.dr. Luntraru bianca_boila@yahoo.com Vineri 12-14 C34
Lacrima - Bianca
19. | Asistent univ.drd. Voda Claudia - | ozana voda@yahoo.fr, Joi 14-16 C 34
Ozana
20. | Asistent univ.drd. Miron Raul raul.m.miron(@gmail.com Luni 18-20 C34
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